S.No

10
11
12

13

14

15

16
17

18
19
20

Name

Kapil
Prajjwal Tripathi
Mirza Adnan Beg

Zainab Farhan
Kaif Ali Khan
Kapil

Madhu Rani

Krishna Mohan
Tiwari
Nadra |Ibrahim

Amina Faiz
Mohammad Aman
Abdullah Ansari

Himanshu Jadoun

Shayan Khan

Shraddha Kashyap

Iflah Bilal

Mohammad Amaan

Sharif
Navneet Varshney

Rahil Noor Khan
Zainab Farhan

Placed Students' Data of MCA batch 2023

Roll No.

21MCA016
21MCA036
21MCA023

21MCA050

21MCAO015

21MCA016

21MCA018
21MCA017

21MCA033
21MCA008
21MCA024
21MCA004

21MCA013

21MCA042

21MCA044

21MCA014
21MCA025

21MCA035
21MCA038
21MCA050

Enrolment
Number

21-04663
21-04676
21-04670

21-04685

21-04677

21-04663

21-04683
21-04684

21-04700
21-04672
21-04697
21-04674

21-04666

21-04657

21-04675

21-04669
21-04695

21-04673
21-04686
21-04685

Company

TCS: Ninja
TCS: Ninja
VectoScalar

Incedo
Amantya Tech
Amantya Tech

Freecharge
NashTech

NashTech
EXL
EXL

ThinkFuture
Technologies
ThinkFuture
Technologies
ThinkFuture
Technologies
ThinkFuture
Technologies
MAQ Software

MAQ Software
MAQ Software
TCS: Ninja
TCS: Ninja

Role

System Engineer
System Engineer

Software Development
Engineer

Software Development
Trainee

Software Development
Engineer

Software Development
Engineer

Backend Engineer

Software Consultant

Software Consultant
Reporting Analyst
Reporting Analyst
Software Engineer

Software Engineer
Software Engineer
Software Engineer

Software Engineer
Software Engineer

Software Engineer
System Engineer
System Engineer

Placed On

12-Jul-2022
12-Jul-2022
06-Aug-2022

22-Sep-2022
12-Oct-2022
12-Oct-2022

18-Oct-2022
03-Nov-2022

03-Nov-2022
09-Nov-2022
09-Nov-2022
11-Jan-2023

11-Jan-2023
11-Jan-2023
11-Jan-2023

19-Jan-2023
19-Jan-2023

19-Jan-2023
03-Feb-2023
03-Feb-2023

CTC
(LPA)

3.53
3.53

5.55

5.5
5.5
5.5

7.5
7.5

7.5
3.53
3.53

Stipend
(K)

o O

40

40

25
18

18
10
10
33.5

33.5

33.5

33.5

o O



21

22
23
24
25
26
27

28

29
30
31

Naba Begum

Alina Bi

Mantasha Perween
Mohd Abid

Mohd Noman Ali
Ritu Raj

Mohd Zeeshan

Prakhar

Gufran Khan
Md Kamran Ansari
Mirza Adnan Beg

Student Placement Team
(Department of Computer Science)

Faculty of Natural Sciences

Jamia Millia Islamia

May 23, 2023

21MCA032

21MCA007
21MCA020
21MCA028
21MCA029
21MCA040
21MCA027

21MCA037

21MCA012
21MCA022
21MCA023

21-04694

21-04688
21-04689
21-04662
21-04961
21-04693
21-04682

21-05210

21-01403
21-04661
21-04670

Big Oh

CNH Industrial
CNH Industrial
CNH Industrial
CNH Industrial
CNH Industrial
VECV Volvo

VECV Volvo

Innovation Team
Innovation Team
LongShort Labs

Software Development

Engineer
Software Engineer

Software Engineer
Software Engineer
Software Engineer
Software Engineer

Functional Trainee
Engineer
Functional Trainee
Engineer

Web Method Trainee
Web Method Trainee
Full Stack Developer

07-Feb-2023

09-Mar-2023
09-Mar-2023
09-Mar-2023
09-Mar-2023
09-Mar-2023
17-Mar-2023

17-Mar-2023

07-Apr-2023
07-Apr-2023
01-May-2023

4.5
4.5
7.5

35
35
35
35
35
20

20

12
12
25



